Bid 77-22 Sunset Reservoir No. 1 Rehabilitation
Site Visit Attendance Sheet

Date: 07/22/2022
Time: 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.

Name

Company

Phone #

E-Mail

Ryan Stubbs

EPWater

{915)543-1189

rstubbs@epwater.org

Sergio Mendez

CONSOR Engineers

915)543-8244

smendez@consoreng.com

Eleazar Navar

CONSOR Engineers

915)5040113

enavar@consoreng.com

(915)
(915)
(210) 202-7763
(520)
(602)

Kash Amin Sika Corp amin.kash@us.sika.com

David Wilburn Composite Construction 520)603-0306 David@ccon-lic.com

Alex Vander Werf Truesdell Corporation 602)437-1711 avanderwerf@truesdellcorp.com
Mackey Welch Western Specialty Contractors (512)745-6427 mackeyw@westerngroup.com

Aaron Williams

Western Specialty Contractors

{(737)867-0601

aaronw@westerngroup.com

Hector Hermosillo

Cubic Water

(915)217-3178

hh@cubicwaterlic.com

Simon Woodart

Foret Co.

(915)204-1721

simon@foretco.com

Luis Garcia Sherwin Williams (915)474-9945 Luis.e.garcia@sherwin.com
Curtis Ardoin Penhall Company (832)557-8276 cardoin@penhall.com

Austin Pylant

Restek, Inc.

(512)808-9776

austing@restekinc’tx.com

Drew Park

Delta Structural Tech

(281)541-9693

drew@fiberwrap.com




